Jones, Jodie

From: Patin, Anthony

Sent: Monday, September 8, 2025 4:30 PM
To: Jones, Jodie

Subject: FW: [EXTERNAL] Re: Micro-solve pricing

Anthony Patin

Waste Water Collection Manager | Utilities
2217 E McCarty Ln, San Marcos, TX 78666
512 393 8029

Please take a moment to complete the City of San Marcos Customer Satisfaction Survey.
This email, plus any attachments, may constitute a public record of the City of San Marcos and may be subject to public
disclosure under the Texas Public Information Act.

From: Troy Najar <troy@egsw.us>

Sent: Monday, September 8, 2025 4:30 PM

To: Patin, Anthony <APatin@sanmarcostx.gov>
Cc: Clark, Brandon <BClark@sanmarcostx.gov>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: Micro-solve pricing

Hey Patin,
Those numbers are still solid and good to be used.
Thanks for y’all’s continued use and trust in Micro-Solve bioremediation solution.

Sincere regards,

Troy Najar
Chief

OEGSW

512.775.5358
http://www.egsw.us

Micro-Solve® is NOT an enzyme, a bacteria or a quick fix emulsifier. Micro-Solve® aids pH, offers
water oil phase separation, making hard grease loose and soluble and rise to the top. This releases
bound oxygen and trapped micronutrients that become better able to be utilized by the
microorganisms that already live in the system. This increases the facultative microorganism
populations and anaerobic and aerobic populations. All these benefits accelerate the bioremediation
process at point of application and downstream and will not re-solidify. This process sends the
treatment plant more microorganisms with food that is in a better state for
bioremediation.https://www.egsw.us/products/micro-solve/

In lift stations we add The Bubbler to our Micro-Solve bioremediation solution application; diffused
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small bubbles.

https://www.egsw.us/products/the-bubbler/. Turning lift stations into mini super charged aerobic
digesters.

On Sep 8, 2025, at 3:13 PM, Patin, Anthony <APatin@sanmarcostx.gov> wrote:

Troy,

| need to request the annual renewal of the Micro-solve contract, it expires 10.16.2025. Are these prices
still correct?

CONTRACT AMOUNT:

Barrel Price is: $2,200.

Shipping: 4 drums per pallet = §1,200 per pallet.
Estimated at 33 barrels per year: $72,600 with an
additional shipping of $9,600.

Anthony Patin

Waste Water Collection Manager | Utilities
2217 E McCarty Ln, San Marcos, TX 78666
512 393 8029

Please take a moment to complete the City of San Marcos Customer Satisfaction Survey.
This email, plus any attachments, may constitute a public record of the City of San Marcos and may be
subject to public disclosure under the Texas Public Information Act.

CAUTION: This email is from an EXTERNAL source. Links or attachments may be dangerous.
Click the Report Spam/Phishing button in the Mimecast tab if you think this email is malicious.




